
648 Supplement to THE BELFAST GAZETTE 1 JULY 1994

Date of
receipt or

issue

24/06/94

27/06/94
29/06/94

23/06/94

»

24/06/94

28/06/94

29/06/94

Company
Number

NI.28590
NI.28591
NI.28589
NI.28592
NI.28593
NI.28594

NI.28425

NI.28480

NI.23024

NI. 13550

NI. 10862

i

NI.13151

Name of Company

A & B Rolls Limited
Tell Tale Signs Limited
Thomand Properties (NI) Limited
International Foods Limited
Bloomfield Centre Management Limited
Medical Management &
Communication Systems Limited

Change of Name

CRE Energy Limited formerly
Scutifer Limited
Fairbanks Furnishings Limited formerly
Tarkil Limited
NBS (Mouldings) Limited formerly
Classic Entertainments Limited
Matbro (NI) Limited formerly
Conaprel Limited
Portview Construction Limited formerly
Deramore Developments Limited

Companies Winding-up. Copy of
Winding-up Order. Notice of
Final Winding-up Meeting

McNaull Leasing Company Limited

Document

A
A
A
A
A

A

S

S

S

S

S

H

The London and Edinburgh Gazettes
THE LONDON GAZETTE

Daily, Monday - Friday (Published and obtainable
from HMSO Publications Centre, 51 Nine Elms
Lane, London SW8 5DR).

THE EDINBURGH GAZETTE
Tuesdays and Fridays (Published and obtainable from

HMSO, 71 -73 Lothian Road, Edinburgh EH3 9AZ).

Single numbers £1.45 including postage.
Annual subscription including postage £365.00.

Single numbers 80p including postage.
Annual subscription including postage £79.00.

THE LONDON GAZETTE
A Company Law Supplement to the London Gazette detailing information notified to the Registrar of Companies
is published weekly on microfiche or magnetic tape. Both items are available on annual subscription, details of
which may be obtained from the Office of the London Gazette at the address above.

Printed in the United Kingdom for the Controller and Chief Executive of
Her Majesty's Stationery Office being the Officer appointed to print the
Measures of the Northern Ireland Assembly and published by Her Majesty's
Stationery Office.
65p net
Annual Subscription (including Supplements) £63
ISSN 0951-0370

ISBN 0-337-75534-5

9 78 D337"755347


