Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
24/06/94	NI.28590	A & B Rolls Limited	·
,,	NI.28591	Tell Tale Signs Limited	A
"	NI.28589	Thomand Properties (NI) Limited	A
27/06/94	NI.28592	International Foods Limited	A
29/06/94	NI.28593	Bloomfield Centre Management Limited	Α
,,	NI.28594	Medical Management &	
		Communication Systems Limited	A
		Change of Name	
23/06/94	NI.28425	CRE Energy Limited formerly	
		Scutifer Limited	S
,,	NI.28480	Fairbanks Furnishings Limited formerly	
		Tarkil Limited	S
24/06/94	NI.23024	NBS (Mouldings) Limited formerly	
1		Classic Entertainments Limited	S
28/06/94	NI.13550	Matbro (NI) Limited formerly	
		Conaprel Limited	S
,,	NI.10862	Portview Construction Limited formerly	
		Deramore Developments Limited	S
[	•	Companies Winding-up. Copy of	
		Winding-up Order. Notice of	
		Final Winding-up Meeting	
29/06/94	NI.13151	McNaull Leasing Company Limited	н

## The London and Edinburgh Gazettes

## THE LONDON GAZETTE

Daily, Monday - Friday (Published and obtainable from HMSO Publications Centre, 51 Nine Elms Lane, London SW8 5DR).

Single numbers £1.45 including postage. Annual subscription including postage £365.00.

## THE EDINBURGH GAZETTE

Tuesdays and Fridays (Published and obtainable from HMSO, 71-73 Lothian Road, Edinburgh EH3 9AZ).

Single numbers 80p including postage. Annual subscription including postage £79.00.

## THE LONDON GAZETTE

A Company Law Supplement to the London Gazette detailing information notified to the Registrar of Companies is published weekly on microfiche or magnetic tape. Both items are available on annual subscription, details of which may be obtained from the Office of the London Gazette at the address above.

Printed in the United Kingdom for the Controller and Chief Executive of Her Majesty's Stationery Office being the Officer appointed to print the Measures of the Northern Ireland Assembly and published by Her Majesty's Stationery Office.

65p net

Annual Subscription (including Supplements) £63 ISSN 0951-0370

